
Jan
ua

ry 
24

, 2
02

6, 
1:0

6 p
mКОНСУМАТИВИ > Мастила

CANON CLI-551XL BLACK

Модел : CANON CLI-551XL BLACK
CANON CLI-551XL BLACK
Manufacturer: CANON
Mnfr Part #: 6443B001AA
Compatible: Canon PIXMA IP 7250, PIXMA MG 5450, PIXMA
MG 6350
Capacity: 4425
Color: BLACK
Warranty: -

Цена : 18.02&nbsp;EUR с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Вт 12 май, 2026
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